POST: PGT Zoology

APSS KGBV- Recruitment 2024, YSR District
Provisional List After Verification

S.N
Candidate Name

Application
ID

DOB

Caste

Academic
Qualificati
ons

Professional
Qualifications

SSC

Inter

Degree

PG

Bed

Teaching
Exp

Total
Score

Rank

Remarks

JANGITI
PALLAVIRAJ

240157603

6/3/1998

BC-D

B.Sc

M.SC., IN BIO-
TECHNOLOGY- PG

B.ED WITH WITH
METHODOLOGY IN THE
CONCERNED SUBJECT-
B.Ed.

9.02

9.15

15.67

25.3

16.75

75.89

Eligible

TIRUPATHI RAMA
THULASI

240128289

6/15/1999

ocC

B.Sc

M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG

B.ED WITH WITH
METHODOLOGY IN THE
CONCERNED SUBIJECT-
B.Ed.

9.02

9.15

16.66

23.99

16.75

75.57

Eligible

CHENGA
RAMYASREE

240136264

3/24/2000

BC-B

B.Sc

M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG

B.ED WITH WITH
METHODOLOGY IN THE
CONCERNED SUBJECT-
B.Ed.

8.26

9.38

16.72

23.24

16.77

74.37

Eligible

CHAMANCHI
KASTURI

240128762

7/21/2000

BC-A

B.Sc

M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG

B.ED WITH WITH
METHODOLOGY IN THE
CONCERNED SUBJECT-
B.Ed.

8.55

9.51

16.6

23.99

16.58

75.23

Eligible

PANUGANTI
GAYATHRI

240117317

6/16/1995

ocC

B.Sc

OTHERS- PG

B.ED WITH WITH
METHODOLOGY IN THE
CONCERNED SUBJECT-
B.Ed.

9.17

16.14

28.04

16.96

79.31

Not Eligible(No
Zoology in PG)




S.N

Candidate Name

Application
ID

DOB

Caste

Academic
Qualificati
ons

Professional
Qualifications

SSC

Inter

Degree

PG

Bed

Teaching
Exp

Total
Score

Rank

Remarks

NARAPUREDDY
AMRUTHA LAKSHMI

240124899

2/1/1999

ocC

B.Sc

M.SC., IN BIO-TECHNOLOGY-
PG

B.ED WITH WITH
METHODOLOGY IN THE
CONCERNED SUBJECT-B.Ed.

9.79

9.54

18.59

26.05

17.37

81.34

Absent

KATAIAHGARI
MANASA REDDY

240148518

8/31/2000

ocC

B.Sc

M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG

B.ED WITH WITH
METHODOLOGY IN THE
CONCERNED SUBJECT-B.Ed.

9.025

9.56

18.08

21.54

16.26

74.465

Eligible

BANDI VIJAYA
LAKSHMI

240149463

7/22/2000

ocC

B.Sc

M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG

B.ED WITH WITH
METHODOLOGY IN THE
CONCERNED SUBJECT-B.Ed.

8.55

8.19

14.89

2231

16.62

70.56

Eligible

BANDELA LAVANYA

240155236

5/28/1999

sC

B.Sc

M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG

B.ED WITH WITH
METHODOLOGY IN THE
CONCERNED SUBJECT-B.Ed.

8.74

7.26

16.29

22.2

16.49

70.98

Eligible

10

BELLAM SHOBHA
RANI

240135458

6/1/1998

sC

B.Sc

M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG

B.ED WITH WITH
METHODOLOGY IN THE
CONCERNED SUBJECT-B.Ed.

8.55

8.76

15.14

21.26

15.69

69.4

10

Eligible

11

DERANGULA
VYSHNAVI

240141884

8/1/1999

BC-A

B.Sc

M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG

B.ED WITH WITH
METHODOLOGY IN THE
CONCERNED SUBJECT-B.Ed.

8.74

9.11

16.42

21.57

18.52

74.36

11

Not Eligible(No
B.Ed)

12

VEMPALLI YASMEEN

240150348

8/18/1999

BC-B

B.Sc

M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG

B.ED WITH WITH
METHODOLOGY IN THE
CONCERNED SUBJECT-B.Ed.

9.26

6.52

19.01

23.94

18.25

76.98

12

Not
Eligible(Non-
Local)




Academic

S.N Application Professional Teaching | Total
Candidate Name PP DOB Caste |[Qualificati e L. SSC | Inter | Degree PG Bed & Rank Remarks
o ID Qualifications Exp Score
ons
M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG
13 [PITTI VARALAKSHMI | 240141878 8/3/2001 BC-D B.Sc B.ED WITH WITH 9 8.5 18.52 22.41 18.52 0 76.95 13 Absent
METHODOLOGY IN THE
CONCERNED SUBJECT-B.Ed.
M.SC., IN GENETICS- PG
14 |SEELAM SAMPATHI 240155609 1/9/1999 SC B.Sc B.ED WITH WITH 6.36 | 8.12 16.84 21.74 16.03 0 69.09 14 Eligible

METHODOLOGY IN THE

CONCERNED SUBJECT-B.Ed.

~

e

District Educational Officer & Ex-officio

Project Coordinator,
Samagra Shiksha,
¥SR DISTRICT

1"11\ \& \ -
\.
o "-:l%b wt




