APSS KGBV- Recruitment 2024, YSR District Provisional List After Verification

POST: PGT Zoology

S.N o	Candidate Name	Application ID	DOB	Caste	Academic Qualificati ons	Professional Qualifications	ssc	Inter	Degree	PG	Bed	Teaching Exp	Total Score	Rank	Remarks
1	JANGITI PALLAVIRAJ	240157603			B.Sc	M.SC., IN BIO- TECHNOLOGY- PG	9.02		15.67	25.3	16.75				
			6/3/1998	BC-D		B.ED WITH WITH METHODOLOGY IN THE CONCERNED SUBJECT- B.Ed.		9.15				0	75.89	1	Eligible
						M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG									
2	TIRUPATHI RAMA THULASI	240128289	6/15/1999	ос	B.Sc	B.ED WITH WITH METHODOLOGY IN THE CONCERNED SUBJECT- B.Ed.	9.02	9.15	16.66	23.99	16.75	0	75.57	2	Eligible
						M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG									
3	CHENGA RAMYASREE	240136264	3/24/2000	вс-в	B.Sc	B.ED WITH WITH METHODOLOGY IN THE CONCERNED SUBJECT- B.Ed.	8.26	9.38	16.72	23.24	16.77	0	74.37	3	Eligible
4	CHAMANCHI KASTURI	240128762	7/21/2000	BC-A	B.Sc	M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG B.ED WITH WITH METHODOLOGY IN THE CONCERNED SUBJECT- B.Ed.	8.55	9.51	16.6	23.99	16.58	0	75.23	4	Eligible
5	PANUGANTI GAYATHRI	240117317	7317 6/16/1995		B.Sc	OTHERS- PG	9	9.17	16.14	28.04	16.96				
				ос		B.ED WITH WITH METHODOLOGY IN THE CONCERNED SUBJECT- B.Ed.						0	79.31	5	Not Eligible(No Zoology in PG)

S.N o	Candidate Name	Application ID	DOB	Caste	Academic Qualificati ons	Professional Qualifications	SSC	Inter	Degree	PG	Bed	Teaching Exp	Total Score	Rank	Remarks
						M.SC., IN BIO-TECHNOLOGY-PG									
6	AMRUTHA LAKSHMI	240124899	2/1/1999	ОС	B.Sc	B.ED WITH WITH METHODOLOGY IN THE CONCERNED SUBJECT-B.Ed.	9.79	9.54	18.59	26.05	17.37	0	81.34	6	Absent
						M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG									
7	KATAIAHGARI MANASA REDDY	240148518	8/31/2000	ос	B.Sc	B.ED WITH WITH METHODOLOGY IN THE CONCERNED SUBJECT-B.Ed.	9.025	9.56	18.08	21.54	16.26	0	74.465	7	Eligible
						M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG									
8	BANDI VIJAYA LAKSHMI	240149463	7/22/2000	ос	B.Sc	B.ED WITH WITH METHODOLOGY IN THE CONCERNED SUBJECT-B.Ed.	8.55	8.19	14.89	22.31	16.62	0	70.56	8	Eligible
						M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG									
9	BANDELA LAVANYA	240155236	5/28/1999	SC	B.Sc	B.ED WITH WITH METHODOLOGY IN THE CONCERNED SUBJECT-B.Ed.	8.74	7.26	16.29	22.2	16.49	0	70.98	9	Eligible
						M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG									
10	BELLAM SHOBHA RANI	240135458	6/1/1998	SC	B.Sc	B.ED WITH WITH METHODOLOGY IN THE CONCERNED SUBJECT-B.Ed.	8.55	8.76	15.14	21.26	15.69	0	69.4	10	Eligible
						M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG									
11	DERANGULA VYSHNAVI	240141884	8/1/1999	BC-A	B.Sc	B.ED WITH WITH METHODOLOGY IN THE CONCERNED SUBJECT-B.Ed.	8.74	9.11	16.42	21.57	18.52	0	74.36	11	Not Eligible(No B.Ed)
						M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG									
12	VEMPALLI YASMEEN	240150348	8/18/1999	ВС-В	B.Sc	B.ED WITH WITH METHODOLOGY IN THE CONCERNED SUBJECT-B.Ed.	9.26	6.52	19.01	23.94	18.25	0	76.98	12	Not Eligible(Non- Local)

S.N o	Candidate Name	Application ID	DOB	Caste	Academic Qualificati ons	Professional Qualifications	ssc	Inter	Degree	PG	Bed	Teaching Exp	Total Score	Rank	Remarks
13	PITTI VARALAKSHMI	240141878	8/3/2001	BC-D	B.Sc	M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG B.ED WITH WITH METHODOLOGY IN THE CONCERNED SUBJECT-B.Ed.	9	8.5	18.52	22.41	18.52	0	76.95	13	Absent
14	SEELAM SAMPATHI	240155609	1/9/1999	SC	B.Sc	M.SC., IN GENETICS- PG B.ED WITH WITH METHODOLOGY IN THE CONCERNED SUBJECT-B.Ed.	6.36	8.12	16.84	21.74	16.03	0	69.09	14	Eligible

District Educational Officer & Ex-officio Project Coordinator, Samagra Shiksha, YSR DISTRICT